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Patricia S. Fox
3001 Seabrook Island Road
Seabrook Island, SC  29455

Tel. (843) 224-9856
pfox@townofseabrookisland.org

Term Expires 11/2023

John W. Gregg
Mayor

3022 Seabrook Island Road
Seabrook Island, SC  29455

Tel. (843) 243-9970
jgregg@townofseabrookisland.org

Term Expires 11/2023

Jeri Finke
Mayor Pro Tem

2949 Captain Sams Road
Seabrook Island, SC 29455

Tel. (843) 789-4411
jfinke@townofseabrookisland.org

Term Expires 11/2023

Barry R. Goldstein
2938 Captain Sams Road

Seabrook Island, SC  29455
Tel. (561) 251-7551

bgoldstein@townofseabrookisland.org
Term Expires 11/2023
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Daniel Kortveresy
2102 Kings Pine Drive

Seabrook Island, SC  29455
Tel. (843) 774-2870

dkortveresy@townofseabrookisland.org
Term Expires 11/2023



5757

ADMINISTRATOR
Joseph M. Cronin
Tel. (843) 768-5321

jcronin@townofseabrookisland.org

CLERK TO COUNCIL/TREASURER
Katharine Watkins

843-768-5320
kwatkins@townofseabrookisland.org

LICENSE AND PERMIT SPECIALIST
Lynda Stearns

Tel. (843) 768-9121
lstearns@townofseabrookisland.org

ZONING ADMINISTRATOR/CHIEF CODE ENFORCEMENTS OFFICER
Tyler Newman

Tel. (843) 768-9121
tnewman@townofseabrookisland.org

ADDRESS OF TOWN HALL
2001 Seabrook Island Road
Seabrook Island, SC  29455

Tel. (843) 768-9121

HOURS OF OPERATION 
8:00 am - 4:00 pm Monday - Friday

FORM OF GOVERNMENT: Mayor-Council

LENGTH OF TERMS: 2 Years

TYPE OF ELECTION: Non-Partisan

NEXT ELECTION DATE: November 2023

2020 POPULATION: 1,871

WEBSITE ADDRESS: www.townofseabrookisland.org

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING DATE, TIME, PLACE
4th Tuesday of each month, 2:30 pm, Town Hall*

* Except for November and December
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